



25 June 2024

Call for entries for the ninth edition of the Finance for All Awards of the Financial Education Plan

Call for entries for the ninth edition of the Finance for All Awards of the Financial Education Plan, sponsored by the Spanish National Securities Market Commission (CNMV), the Banco de España and the Ministry of Economic Affairs, Trade and Enterprise.

These awards aim to promote excellence in financial education initiatives taken in Spain, acknowledging the work of those institutions or persons who have shown exceptional dedication and commitment in this area.

The Finance for All Awards have two categories: for the best financial education initiative and for Financial Education Plan partners.

The first category is open to all individuals or legal entities that are not Financial Education Plan partners and that have set in train, since 1 January 2023, financial education initiatives that are significant on account of their social outreach or their novelty value. The second category is open to Financial Education Plan partner institutions that have stood out for promoting and disseminating the national financial education strategy.

The winners of the Finance for All Awards will be selected on 20 September 2024 by a panel formed by representatives from the CNMV, the Banco de España and the Ministry of Economic Affairs, Trade and Enterprise. The prizes will be awarded on Financial Education Day (7 October 2024).

The period for submission of entries is open from 25 June to 13 September 2024, inclusive.

The terms and conditions of the Finance for All Awards can be consulted at www.finanzasparatodos.es/premios-de-educacion-financiera (Spanish version only)